
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

BABA HOUSE KEEPING & FACILITIES PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0019291000

10 (Covid-19)

JUL-2020

27-AUG-2020 22:2207-AUG-2020

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1580986406

ECR

AUG-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 47940035

Total Members 230

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,52,290

Total Refund Advance         30,962

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,83,252

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Delayed submission of ECRPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,211MR. ABHA
SHARMA

          734          8811 100804486334 N.A.
        8,806             4        8,806ABHA

SHARMA
-

        8,806
            0          147 - -

       11,748
ABHISHEK
KUMAR
SHARMA

          550          6602 101415227844 N.A.
        6,600             0        6,600

ABHISHEK
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        6,600

            0          110 - -

       10,675
AKASH           550          6603 101592184087 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
AKASH RANA -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       12,669MR. AMIT
VERMA

          703          8444 101261696432 N.A.
        8,435             5        8,435

AMIT VERMA -
        8,435

            0          141 - -

       14,842
ANGAD         1,236        1,4845 100667140263 N.A.

       14,842             4       14,842
ANGAD -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       15,400
ANIL         1,250        1,5406 101020722637 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          290 - -

       14,842
ANIL KR II         1,236        1,4847 101020722709 N.A.

       14,842             4       14,842
ANIL KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        8,484
ANITA           674          8108 100085328233 N.A.

        8,095             1        8,095
ANITA -

        8,095
            0          136 - -

       11,859
ANITA DEVI           641          7709 101559249000 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
ANITA DEVI -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,502
ANJU           641          77010 101189603062 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
ANJU -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,859ANKIT KUMAR
SINGH

          641          77011 101169422446 N.A.
        7,700             0        7,700

ANKIT
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        7,700

            0          129 - -

        8,844
ANKITA VERMA           514          61712 101592940734 N.A.

        6,174             2        6,174ANKITA
VERMA

-
        6,174

            0          103 - -

       10,071
ANNU DEVI           641          77013 101572633855 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
ANNU DEVI -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

        3,254ARJUN
KASHYAP

          178          21314 101266368394 N.A.
        2,131            21        2,131ARJUN

KASHYAP
-

        2,131
            0           35 - -

       12,962
ARUN           719          86415 100090272171 N.A.

        8,635             4        8,635
ARUN -

        8,635
            0          145 - -

       10,212ARUN SINGH
MANGHANIYA

          561          67416 101511508563 N.A.
        6,739            10        6,739

ARUN SINGH
MANGHANIY
A

-
        6,739

            0          113 - -

        5,507
ASAMEEN           410          49217 101559182771 N.A.

        4,916            11        4,916
ASAMEEN -

        4,916
            0           82 - -

       11,748ASH KUMAR
SAINI

          550          66018 101263559954 N.A.
        6,600             0        6,600ASH KUMAR

SAINI
-

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       11,997ASHIRWAD
TIWARI

          664          79719 101420054397 N.A.
        7,971             6        7,971ASHIRWAD

TIWARI
-

        7,971
            0          133 - -

       16,217
ASHISH           833        1,00020 101339697067 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
ASHISH -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       11,878
ASHOK KUMAR           657          78921 100822217358 N.A.

        7,890             7        7,890
ASHOK -

        7,890
            0          132 - -

2 / 13DSSHD0019291000 / JUL-2020 / 27-AUG-2020 22:22



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,748
ASHWANI KANT           550          66022 101592940768 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600ASHWANI
KANT

-
        6,600

            0          110 - -

        9,751
MR. BABITA           535          64223 100805328241 N.A.

        6,423            11        6,423
BABITA -

        6,423
            0          107 - -

       13,503
BABITA           751          90124 101005475774 N.A.

        9,010             3        9,010
BABITA -

        9,010
            0          150 - -

        9,854
BABITA DEVI           541          64925 101339697051 N.A.

        6,494            11        6,494
BABITA DEVI -

        6,494
            0          108 - -

       16,867
BACHAN           833        1,00026 100532206117 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000BACHAN
SINGH

-
       10,000

            0          167 - -

       11,878
BANTI KUMAR           657          78927 100685098614 N.A.

        7,890             7        7,890
BANTI -

        7,890
            0          132 - -

       13,026BHANU PRATAP
SINGH

          723          86828 101387390801 N.A.
        8,681             4        8,681

BHANU
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        8,681

            0          145 - -

       12,670
BHARTI DEVI           833        1,00029 101437782940 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
BHARTI DEVI -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       16,076
BIJLI           833        1,00030 100528694139 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
BIJLI MISHRA -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       13,192
BIKKI         1,099        1,31931 101574430252 N.A.

       13,192             7       13,192
BIKKI KUMAR -

       13,192
            0          220 - -

        1,724CHEERAG
KABIRA

           95          11432 101599980788 N.A.
        1,141            26        1,141CHEERAG

KABIRA
-

        1,141
            0           19 - -

       10,429
CHUNI           641          77033 101559249712 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
CHUNI -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,502
DAYA WATI           641          77034 100130922551 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
DAYA WATI -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       10,795
DEEPA           595          71435 101122564727 N.A.

        7,142             9        7,142
DEEPA -

        7,142
            0          119 - -

       12,127
DEEPAK           671          80636 101592863287 N.A.

        8,061             6        8,061
DEEPAK -

        8,061
            0          135 - -

       11,391DEEPAK
CHAUDHARY

          550          66037 101592940752 N.A.
        6,600             0        6,600DEEPAK

CHAUDHARY
-

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       11,502
DEEPAK VERMA           641          77038 101559249806 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700DEEPAK
VERMA

-
        7,700

            0          129 - -

       10,795MR. DEEPU
DEVI

          595          71439 100806074864 N.A.
        7,142             9        7,142

DEEPU DEVI -
        7,142

            0          119 - -

       13,243
DHARMVEER           735          88340 100823738634 N.A.

        8,829             4        8,829
DHARMVEER -

        8,829
            0          148 - -

       15,002
DILIP SHAH           833        1,00041 101440681936 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
DILIP SHAH -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       10,786
DURGI ASUR           641          77042 101347753328 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
DURGI ASUR -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,748
FAISAL           550          66043 101599980695 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
FAISAL -

        6,600
            0          110 - -
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       13,503
FIROZ KHAN           751          90144 101600055190 N.A.

        9,010             3        9,010
FIROZ KHAN -

        9,010
            0          150 - -

       13,005
GAGAN           722          86745 101363052537 N.A.

        8,665             4        8,665
GAGAN -

        8,665
            0          145 - -

       10,795
MR. GAURAV           595          71446 101095402285 N.A.

        7,142             9        7,142
GAURAV -

        7,142
            0          119 - -

       16,341
GAUTAM SUP.         1,250        1,63447 101277827848 N.A.

       15,000             4       16,341
GAUTAM -

       15,000
            0          384 - -

       12,734
GEETA I           706          84848 100824292783 N.A.

        8,481             5        8,481
GEETA -

        8,481
            0          142 - -

       11,744
GEETA           963        1,15649 101520389589 N.A.

       11,558             7       11,558
GEETA -

       11,558
            0          193 - -

        3,923
GEETA DEVI           292          35050 101333947160 N.A.

        3,502            17        3,502
GEETA DEVI -

        3,502
            0           58 - -

       12,604GEETA
SHRIVASTAVA

          699          83951 101551084595 N.A.
        8,390             5        8,390

GEETA
SHRIVASTAV
A

-
        8,390

            0          140 - -

        9,355
GEETA VERMA           641          77052 101559249899 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700GEETA
VERMA

-
        7,700

            0          129 - -

       11,651
GOLU KUMAR           644          77353 101550965571 N.A.

        7,732             7        7,732GOLU
KUMAR

-
        7,732

            0          129 - -

       10,449
HANS MUKHI           575          69054 101540044996 N.A.

        6,903            10        6,903
HANS MUKHI -

        6,903
            0          115 - -

        9,713HARENDRA
KUMAR

          641          77055 101249848846 N.A.
        7,700             0        7,700HARENDRA

KUMAR
-

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       13,503
HARISH           751          90156 101083500616 N.A.

        9,010             3        9,010
HARISH -

        9,010
            0          150 - -

       11,744HARISH CHAND
VERMA

          963        1,15657 101462752057 N.A.
       11,558             7       11,558

HARISH
CHAND
VERMA

-
       11,558

            0          193 - -

       10,786
HEMLATA           641          77058 101348536528 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
HEMLATA -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       14,001
IMRANA           779          93559 101600055208 N.A.

        9,352             2        9,352
IMRANA -

        9,352
            0          156 - -

        3,888
INDU           198          23860 100901500683 N.A.

        2,381            24        2,381
INDU DEVI -

        2,381
            0           40 - -

       11,846
INTIZAR           655          78761 100824803023 N.A.

        7,868             7        7,868
INTIZAR -

        7,868
            0          132 - -

        7,618
MR. JAGWATI           413          49562 101234263816 N.A.

        4,952            16        4,952
JAGWATI -

        4,952
            0           82 - -

       11,651
JITENDER           644          77363 101367007884 N.A.

        7,732             7        7,732JATINDER
KUMAR

-
        7,732

            0          129 - -

        6,987
JEET SINGH           376          45264 101303334269 N.A.

        4,516            17        4,516
JEET SINGH -

        4,516
            0           76 - -

       10,429
JYOTI           641          77065 101559249810 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
JYOTI -

        7,700
            0          129 - -
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       12,127
JYOTI KUMARI           671          80666 101440681943 N.A.

        8,061             6        8,061JYOTI
KUMARI

-
        8,061

            0          135 - -

       11,502
KAJAL RATHI           641          77067 101556067616 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
KAJAL RATHI -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,859
KAMAL SINGH           641          77068 101248612819 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700KAMAL
SINGH

-
        7,700

            0          129 - -

       22,570KAMALESH
PANDEY

        1,166        1,40069 100780769492 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000KAMALESH

PANDEY
-

       14,000
            0          234 - -

        9,782
KAMLA DEVI           550          66070 101599980726 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
KAMLA DEVI -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       15,400
KEDARILAL         1,250        1,54071 101306381130 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
KEDARI LAL -

       15,000
            0          290 - -

       11,502
KIRAN DAVI           641          77072 101412226725 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
KIRAN DEVI -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,391KRISHNA
KUMAR

          550          66073 101592940781 N.A.
        6,600             0        6,600KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

        6,600
            0          110 - -

        7,478KULDEEP
KASHYAP

          418          50274 101422209486 N.A.
        5,016             7        5,016KULDEEP

KASHYAP
-

        5,016
            0           84 - -

        6,985
KUSUM           376          45275 101303146292 N.A.

        4,516            17        4,516
KUSUM -

        4,516
            0           76 - -

       11,748
LALIT KUMAR           550          66076 101592940747 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
LALIT KUMAR -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       11,144
LALITA DEVI           641          77077 101572639956 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
LALITA DEVI -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,144
LALITA DEVI           641          77078 101559249847 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
LALITA DEVI -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       12,604
LAXMI           699          83979 101467393814 N.A.

        8,390             5        8,390
LAXMI -

        8,390
            0          140 - -

        6,142
LAXMI DEVI           348          41880 101599980761 N.A.

        4,175            11        4,175
LAXMI DEVI -

        4,175
            0           70 - -

        9,961
LOKINDAR           550          66081 101599980648 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
LOKINDAR -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       11,859
MADHU DEVI           641          77082 101559249909 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
MADHU DEVI -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,144
MAHESH           641          77083 101333948005 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
MAHESH -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       19,864
MAJID ALI           641          77084 101450195323 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
MAJID ALI -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       12,217
MANISH KUMAR           641          77085 101559249834 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700MANISH
KUMAR

-
        7,700

            0          129 - -

       12,193MR. MANISH
YADAV

          675          81186 100850272516 N.A.
        8,106             6        8,106MANISH

YADAV
-

        8,106
            0          136 - -

        9,995
MANJU DEVI           549          65987 101378090076 N.A.

        6,590            11        6,590
MANJU DEVI -

        6,590
            0          110 - -
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        1,649
MANMOHAN           137          16588 101179834079 N.A.

        1,649            28        1,649
MANMOHAN -

        1,649
            0           28 - -

       12,252
MANOHAR           679          81589 100876339261 N.A.

        8,148             6        8,148
MANOHAR -

        8,148
            0          136 - -

       13,146
MANOJ KUMAR           730          87790 101406907019 N.A.

        8,765             4        8,765MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        8,765

            0          147 - -

        5,988
MARIYAM BIBI           319          38391 101437782917 N.A.

        3,829            19        3,829MARIYAM
BIBI

-
        3,829

            0           64 - -

       12,127MR. MD
MANJUR

          671          80692 101191706980 N.A.
        8,061             6        8,061

MD MANJUR -
        8,061

            0          135 - -

       14,109
MEENA           785          94393 101234263788 N.A.

        9,429             2        9,429
MEENA -

        9,429
            0          158 - -

        7,364MR. MEENA
DEVI

          398          47894 101234263828 N.A.
        4,777            16        4,777

MEENA DEVI -
        4,777

            0           80 - -

       11,846
MEERA           655          78795 100826742043 N.A.

        7,868             7        7,868
MEERA -

        7,868
            0          132 - -

       15,467MITHLESH
KUMARI

          833        1,00096 101031587262 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000MITHLESH

KUMARI
-

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       11,859
MOHAN SINGH           641          77097 101211942198 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700MOHAN
SINGH

-
        7,700

            0          129 - -

       10,255
MOHD. USMAN           597          71798 101440681958 N.A.

        7,165             9        7,165MOHD
USMAN

-
        7,165

            0          120 - -

       10,318
MOHIN MALIK           550          66099 101599980800 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600MOHIN
MALIK

-
        6,600

            0          110 - -

       14,842
MOHIT KUMAR           833        1,000100 101550965460 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       10,000

            0          167 - -

        9,355
MONU BARAR           641          770101 100791381919 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700MONU
BARAR

-
        7,700

            0          129 - -

       10,318MUKESH
KUMAR

          550          660102 100737573091 N.A.
        6,600             0        6,600MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        6,600
            0          110 - -

        7,873
MUNESH DEVI           427          513103 101550965494 N.A.

        5,129            15        5,129MUNESH
DEVI

-
        5,129

            0           86 - -

       11,033
MUNESH DEVI           550          660104 101599980790 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600MUNESH
DEVI

-
        6,600

            0          110 - -

       14,398
NAFIS           550          660105 101599980774 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
NAFIS -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       10,496
NARENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

          578          694106 101237246601 N.A.
        6,935            10        6,935

NARENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        6,935

            0          116 - -

        9,486
NAVED           641          770107 101434353947 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
NAVED -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,748
NEELAM DEVI           550          660108 101568451260 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600NEELAM
DEVI

-
        6,600

            0          110 - -

       10,786NEELAM
KUMARI

          641          770109 100928547706 N.A.
        7,700             0        7,700NEELAM

KUMARI
-

        7,700
            0          129 - -
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        4,980
NEHA           261          313110 101187874694 N.A.

        3,132            21        3,132
NEHA -

        3,132
            0           52 - -

        9,225
NIDHI SHARMA           532          639111 101599980653 N.A.

        6,387             1        6,387NIDHI
SHARMA

-
        6,387

            0          107 - -

        7,104
NIRMALA           383          460112 101462752074 N.A.

        4,597            17        4,597
NIRMALA -

        4,597
            0           77 - -

        6,680
NIRMALA DEVI           497          596113 101409461304 N.A.

        5,964             7        5,964NIRMALA
VERMA

-
        5,964

            0           99 - -

       10,318
NISHA           550          660114 101599980682 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
NISHA -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

        9,960
NITISH KUMAR           550          660115 101592940088 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600NITISH
KUMAR

-
        6,600

            0          110 - -

       15,154MR. OM
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,540116 101017183982 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,151

OM PRAKASH -
       15,000

            0          290 - -

       13,086
PANKAJ           727          872117 101047414805 N.A.

        8,723             4        8,723
PANKAJ -

        8,723
            0          145 - -

        9,894
PANKAJ           824          989118 101409254704 N.A.

        9,894            13        9,894PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        9,894

            0          165 - -

       11,859PANKAJ
SHARMA

          641          770119 101055252843 N.A.
        7,700             0        7,700PANKAJ

SHARMA
-

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       15,400
PARVEEN         1,250        1,540120 101516127254 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400PARVEEN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          290 - -

       11,391
PARVINDER           550          660121 101599980757 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
PARVINDER -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

        6,486
POONAM           347          417122 101437783016 N.A.

        4,171            18        4,171
POONAM -

        4,171
            0           70 - -

       13,345PRADEEP
SINGH

          641          770123 101448356267 N.A.
        7,700             0        7,700PRADEEP

SINGH
-

        7,700
            0          129 - -

        8,089
PRATIMA
KUMARI
PASWAN

          440          528124 101592863256 N.A.
        5,277            15        5,277

PRATIMA
KUMARI
PASWAN

-
        5,277

            0           88 - -

        7,089PRAVEEN
KUMAR

          393          471125 101599980703 N.A.
        4,714             9        4,714PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

        4,714
            0           78 - -

        8,415PUSHPA
SHARMA

          478          574126 101599980742 N.A.
        5,742             4        5,742PUSHPA

SHARMA
-

        5,742
            0           96 - -

       10,071
PUSHPLATA           641          770127 101383584718 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
PUSHPLATA -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,144
RABINA           641          770128 101412226773 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
RABINA -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,744RADHEY
SHYAM

          963        1,156129 101600055188 N.A.
       11,558             7       11,558RADHEY

SHYAM
-

       11,558
            0          193 - -

       12,788
RAHUL           709          852130 101189073212 N.A.

        8,516             5        8,516
RAHUL -

        8,516
            0          143 - -

       14,842
RAHUL         1,236        1,484131 101494592006 N.A.

       14,842             4       14,842RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -
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        9,024
RAHUL KUMAR           514          617132 101599980630 N.A.

        6,174             2        6,174RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        6,174

            0          103 - -

       10,071
RAJ KUMAR           641          770133 101559249749 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
RAJ KUMAR -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       14,044
RAJA           782          938134 101540044977 N.A.

        9,384             2        9,384
RAJA -

        9,384
            0          156 - -

       13,752
RAJA           765          918135 101339697079 N.A.

        9,181             3        9,181
RAJA -

        9,181
            0          153 - -

       11,859
RAJAN           641          770136 101249201964 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
RAJAN -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

        9,399
RAJAN KUMAR           515          618137 101493711259 N.A.

        6,181            12        6,181RAJAN
KUMAR

-
        6,181

            0          103 - -

       12,312
RAJ BALA           682          819138 100906710118 N.A.

        8,187             6        8,187
RAJBALA -

        8,187
            0          137 - -

       21,628
RAJENDER II           833        1,000139 100529316345 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
RAJENDER II -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       11,651
RAJNI           644          773140 101592863260 N.A.

        7,732             7        7,732
RAJNI -

        7,732
            0          129 - -

        9,053
RAJO           495          594141 100829036236 N.A.

        5,942            13        5,942
RAJO -

        5,942
            0           99 - -

       11,391
RAJU           550          660142 101599980676 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
RAJU -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       10,653
RAM BAHADUR           690          828143 100300821170 N.A.

        8,279             0        8,279RAM
BAHADUR

-
        8,279

            0          138 - -

       14,842
RAM SUBHASH         1,236        1,484144 101020722628 N.A.

       14,842             4       14,842RAM
SUBHASH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       11,391
RAMIYA DEVI           550          660145 101559832306 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
RAMIYA DEVI -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       11,859
RAMSHRI DEVI           641          770146 100479364685 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700RAMSHRI
DEVI

-
        7,700

            0          129 - -

       10,610
RASHMI GUPTA           641          770147 101568451202 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700RASHMI
GUPTA

-
        7,700

            0          129 - -

       15,400
RAVI         1,250        1,540148 101455873310 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          290 - -

        9,789RAVI KUMAR
RAJAK

          537          645149 101462085128 N.A.
        6,448            11        6,448RAVI KUMAR

RAJAK
-

        6,448
            0          108 - -

       11,771
REENA           651          782150 100529625779 N.A.

        7,816             7        7,816
REENA -

        7,816
            0          131 - -

       11,618
REESHEEPAL           642          771151 101462752090 N.A.

        7,710             7        7,710
REESHEEPAL -

        7,710
            0          129 - -

        8,836
REKHA           482          579152 101576373787 N.A.

        5,790            13        5,790
REKHA -

        5,790
            0           97 - -

        9,714
REKHA           533          640153 100507028516 N.A.

        6,397            11        6,397
REKHA -

        6,397
            0          107 - -

8 / 13DSSHD0019291000 / JUL-2020 / 27-AUG-2020 22:22



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        3,920MR. REKHA
DEVI

          200          240154 101234263800 N.A.
        2,403            24        2,403

REKHA DEVI -
        2,403

            0           40 - -

        8,208
REKHA DEVI           446          536155 101417648094 N.A.

        5,358            14        5,358REKHA
SINGH

-
        5,358

            0           90 - -

       15,505
RESHMA           833        1,000156 101600055161 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
RESHMA -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

        2,703
RIJVAN           158          189157 101338750764 N.A.

        1,893            22        1,893
RIJVAN -

        1,893
            0           31 - -

       13,503
RINKU DEVI           751          901158 101142184243 N.A.

        9,010             3        9,010
RINKU DEVI -

        9,010
            0          150 - -

       11,744
RITA           963        1,156159 101580643430 N.A.

       11,558             7       11,558
RITA -

       11,558
            0          193 - -

       10,318
RITIK           550          660160 101592940775 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
RITIK -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       15,079
MR. ROHIT           833        1,000161 101234263109 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
ROHIT -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       12,463
ROHIT THAKUR           550          660162 101559249932 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600ROHIT
THAKUR

-
        6,600

            0          110 - -

       13,503ROSHANI
SHRIVAS

          751          901163 101373084112 N.A.
        9,010             3        9,010ROSHANI

SHRIVAS
-

        9,010
            0          150 - -

       11,494
MS. ROSHNI           635          763164 101095402271 N.A.

        7,626             7        7,626
ROSHNI -

        7,626
            0          128 - -

        9,355
RUBY           641          770165 101559249945 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
RUBY -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       10,786
SABINA           641          770166 101404482404 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
SABINA -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,502SADHNA
TIWARI

          641          770167 101559182785 N.A.
        7,700             0        7,700SADHNA

TIWARI
-

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       15,400
SAGAR         1,250        1,540168 101580643424 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
SAGAR -

       15,000
            0          290 - -

       10,318
SAHIB KHAN           550          660169 101500464464 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
SAHIB KHAN -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       10,786
SALMAN           641          770170 101556067628 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
SALMAN -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,144
SAMEER           641          770171 101580581374 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
SAMEER -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

        8,428
SANDEEP           627          752172 101390420822 N.A.

        7,524             1        7,524
SANDEEP -

        7,524
            0          125 - -

       12,106SANGEETA
KASYAP

          550          660173 101592940090 N.A.
        6,600             0        6,600SANGEETA

KASHYAP
-

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       10,429SANGEETA
YADAV

          641          770174 101568451241 N.A.
        7,700             0        7,700SANGEETA

YADAV
-

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       12,575
SANJAY           641          770175 101131075107 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
SANJAY -

        7,700
            0          129 - -
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       14,653
MR. SANJAY           806          968176 100811082158 N.A.

        9,677             1        9,677
SANJAY -

        9,677
            0          162 - -

       12,217SANJAY PAL
SINGH

          641          770177 101151411177 N.A.
        7,700             0        7,700SANJAY PAL

SINGH
-

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       13,687SANJAY
SHARMA

          761          914178 101339697080 N.A.
        9,135             3        9,135SANJAY

SHARMA
-

        9,135
            0          153 - -

       11,502
SANJEETA DEVI           641          770179 101501190711 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700SANJEETA
DEVI

-
        7,700

            0          129 - -

       11,502
SANJEEV SINGH           641          770180 100881328440 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700SANJEEV
SINGH

-
        7,700

            0          129 - -

       11,033
SANNI BAJAJ           550          660181 101599980719 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
SANNI BAJAJ -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       11,744SANTOSH
KUMAR

          963        1,156182 101325139235 N.A.
       11,558             7       11,558SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       11,558
            0          193 - -

       13,031SANTOSH
SHUKLA

          723          868183 101592863273 N.A.
        8,684             4        8,684SANTOSH

SHUKLA
-

        8,684
            0          145 - -

       13,005
SARAVARI           722          867184 101437783000 N.A.

        8,665             4        8,665
SARAVARI -

        8,665
            0          145 - -

       11,744
SATISH KUMAR           963        1,156185 100792133522 N.A.

       11,558             7       11,558SATISH
KUMAR

-
       11,558

            0          193 - -

       16,076
SATYA BALA           833        1,000186 100830592276 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
SATYA BALA -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

        5,988
SAVITRI           319          383187 100909027562 N.A.

        3,829            19        3,829
SAVITRI -

        3,829
            0           64 - -

        9,513
SAVITRI DEVI           690          828188 101520490317 N.A.

        8,279             0        8,279
SAVITRI DEVI -

        8,279
            0          138 - -

       12,643SHARAD
KUMAR

        1,053        1,264189 101600057512 N.A.
       12,643             8       12,643SHARAD

KUMAR
-

       12,643
            0          211 - -

       11,391
SHARADA SAINI           550          660190 101442341043 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600SHARADA
SAINI

-
        6,600

            0          110 - -

       14,842
SHRAVAN         1,236        1,484191 101574430268 N.A.

       14,842             4       14,842
SHRAVAN -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       11,144SHUBHAM
VERMA

          641          770192 101585080656 N.A.
        7,700             0        7,700SHUBHAM

VERMA
-

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       10,459
SHWETA           576          691193 101266327673 N.A.

        6,913            10        6,913
SHWETA -

        6,913
            0          115 - -

       11,502
SUBHASH           641          770194 101412226718 N.A.

        7,700             0        7,700
SUBHASH -

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       11,499
SUBHASH           635          763195 100831252409 N.A.

        7,629             7        7,629
SUBHASH -

        7,629
            0          128 - -

       13,222
MR. SUBHASH           734          882196 100855798466 N.A.

        8,816             4        8,816SUBHASH
KUMAR

-
        8,816

            0          148 - -

       11,748SUDHANSHU
VERMA

          550          660197 101599980735 N.A.
        6,600             0        6,600SUDHANSHU

VERMA
-

        6,600
            0          110 - -
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        6,987SULOCHNA
DEVI

          376          452198 101600055174 N.A.
        4,516            17        4,516SULOCHNA

DEVI
-

        4,516
            0           76 - -

       11,228MR. SUMIT
KUMAR

          620          744199 101261696445 N.A.
        7,442             8        7,442SUMIT

KUMAR
-

        7,442
            0          124 - -

       10,795
MS. SUNANDA           595          714200 100880932623 N.A.

        7,142             9        7,142
SUNANDA -

        7,142
            0          119 - -

       11,031
SUNEEL KUMAR           690          828201 101311298140 N.A.

        8,279             0        8,279SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        8,279

            0          138 - -

       15,400
SUNIL         1,250        1,540202 101439301048 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          290 - -

        7,786
SUNITA           422          507203 100780503616 N.A.

        5,068            15        5,068
SUNITA -

        5,068
            0           85 - -

       11,748
SUNITA           550          660204 101372660761 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
SUNITA -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

        3,060
SUNITA           165          198205 101592940723 N.A.

        1,980            22        1,980
SUNITA -

        1,980
            0           33 - -

        9,961
SUNITA DEVI           550          660206 101559249016 N.A.

        6,600             0        6,600
SUNITA DEVI -

        6,600
            0          110 - -

       12,501
SUNITA KUMARI           693          832207 101437782993 N.A.

        8,319             5        8,319SUNITA
KUMARI

-
        8,319

            0          139 - -

       13,211MR. SURESH
KUMAR

          734          881208 101191706174 N.A.
        8,806             4        8,806SURESH

KUMAR
-

        8,806
            0          147 - -

       12,669MR. SURESH
KUMAR

          703          844209 101455873352 N.A.
        8,435             5        8,435SURESH

KUMAR
-

        8,435
            0          141 - -

        5,377
SUSHMA           306          368210 100775401958 N.A.

        3,679            14        3,679
SUSHMA -

        3,679
            0           62 - -

        7,284
TARUN           405          487211 101309895799 N.A.

        4,865             8        4,865
TARUN -

        4,865
            0           82 - -

        7,468
TINKU PARCHA           555          667212 101336659477 N.A.

        6,667             4        6,667TINKU
PARCHA

-
        6,667

            0          112 - -

       15,114
TOFIQ           833        1,000213 101466262974 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
TOFIQ -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       14,842
UMESH         1,236        1,484214 101295426533 N.A.

       14,842             4       14,842
UMESH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        6,112
URMILA           326          391215 100832342631 N.A.

        3,913            19        3,913
URMILA -

        3,913
            0           65 - -

       13,086
URMILA           727          872216 101455873967 N.A.

        8,723             4        8,723
URMILA -

        8,723
            0          145 - -

        9,714
URMILA DEVI           533          640217 101551084576 N.A.

        6,397            11        6,397
URMILA DEVI -

        6,397
            0          107 - -

       13,503
VEENA           751          901218 101268908987 N.A.

        9,010             3        9,010
VEENA -

        9,010
            0          150 - -

       13,192
VICKY         1,099        1,319219 101081564782 N.A.

       13,192             7       13,192
VICKY -

       13,192
            0          220 - -
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       11,744
VIKAS           963        1,156220 101297868399 N.A.

       11,558             7       11,558
VIKAS -

       11,558
            0          193 - -

       12,210
VIKAS SEN SUP           676          812221 100691059054 N.A.

        8,116             6        8,116
VIKAS SEN -

        8,116
            0          136 - -

        5,349
VIMLA           282          339222 100832684624 N.A.

        3,387            21        3,387
VIMLA -

        3,387
            0           57 - -

       14,549VINAY KUMAR
SINGH

          782          939223 100779622563 N.A.
        9,390             2        9,390

VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,390

            0          157 - -

        7,089
VINEET           393          471224 101599980669 N.A.

        4,714             9        4,714
VINEET -

        4,714
            0           78 - -

       11,710
VINOD KUMAR           648          777225 101455873334 N.A.

        7,774             7        7,774VINOD
KUMAR

-
        7,774

            0          129 - -

       14,842
VINOD KUMAR         1,236        1,484226 101020722713 N.A.

       14,842             4       14,842
VINOD
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       12,962
VISHAL           719          864227 100882432373 N.A.

        8,635             4        8,635
VISHAL -

        8,635
            0          145 - -

       16,122
MR.
YADUVANSH
SAXENA

          833        1,000228 101191184108 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000YADUVANSH

SAXENA
-

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       15,003YOGESH
KUMAR

          833        1,000229 101437782964 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000YOGESH

KUMAR
-

       10,000
            0          167 - -

        9,355
YOGESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

          641          770230 101357453604 N.A.
        7,700             0        7,700

YOGESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        7,700

            0          129 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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